Type Ordering Code Package Marking
TLE 4284 DV Q67006-A9480 P-TO252-3 4284V
TLE 4284 DV15 SP0000-89571 P-TO252-3 4284V15
TLE 4284 DV18 Q67006-A7049 P-TO252-3 4284V18
TLE 4284 DV26 Q67006-A9682 P-TO252-3 4284V26
TLE 4284 DV33 Q67006-A9482 P-TO252-3 4284V33
TLE 4284 DV50 Q67006-A9481 P-TO252-3 4284V50
Voltage Regulator
TLE 4284
P-TO-252-3
Data Sheet 1 Rev. 2.0, 2006-02-13